

Summary of results

	2016	2017	2018
Revenue (RUB mln)	1,033,667	1,295,008	1,532,537
Gross profit (RUB mln)	249,985	308,938	369,720
EBITDA	76,267	96,193	107,628
Number of stores	9,187	12,121	14,431
Net selling space (ths sqm)	4,302	5,480	6,464